Tri County All Bowler Standings

Matthew Trotter
Jordan Hart

daniel bonfield
Lorna Scott

Tony Imren

Sukky Gill

Mickey Walrond
Kevin Minnis

Paul Loberman
James Wheeler
Alan Keddie

MARK SECKER
Gary Robertson
Richard Beck
Austin Taylor
Andrew McLaughlin
Craig Barrett
Adam Booth
Richard Lewis
Darren Fox

Steve Allardyce
Russell Snipper
Alistair MacPherson
Matthew Nash
Kyle Mclaughlin
Melvyn Bellamy
David Crouch
Mark Richardson
Jonathan Bentley
Brett Armer

Martin Stackpoole
Ray Lay

Lisa Cook
RICHARD DA COSTA
KAREN PARSLOW
Nick Kowalski
Paul Brunning
Mike Bergquist
Joshua Bland
Alison Taylor

Bill Bullock
Duncan Lee

Keiron Hewitson
Tucker Charlton
Harrison Kropelnicki
Martin Russell
Luca-Sisto Nizzardi
Maisie Howarth
Angela Li

Jackie Wyatt

Ava Richardson
Gary Waghorn
Maurice Lipyeart
Robert Yandell
Kane Bennett
AnnaYang
Tanya-lee Rowland
GERALD WRATHALL
Cameron Brown
Hayden Hewitt

lan Lee

Mark Bloor
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Game 1l Game2 Game 3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Scratch Total
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Alan Keddie
Alistair MacPherson
Andrew McLaughlin
daniel bonfield
Jordan Hart
Adam Booth
Paul Loberman
Matthew Trotter
Craig Barrett
James Wheeler
Lorna Scott
Mickey Walrond
Steve Allardyce
Austin Taylor
Mark Richardson
Gary Robertson
Russell Snipper
Ray Lay

Tucker Charlton
Jackie Wyatt
Cameron Brown
MARK SECKER
Jonathan Bentley
Darren Fox
Richard Lewis
Matthew Nash
Kevin Minnis
Robert Yandell
Harrison Kropelnicki
Brett Armer

Nick Kowalski
Angela Li
Duncan Lee
Maisie Howarth
Hayden Hewitt

Game 2

255 Kevin Minnis
253 MARK SECKER
251 Matthew Nash
248 James Wheeler
247 Lorna Scott

245 Mickey Walrond
237 Jordan Hart

236 Alistair MacPherson
225 Matthew Trotter
225 Darren Fox

224 daniel bonfield
223 Brett Armer

222 Gary Robertson
220 Craig Barrett
216 Austin Taylor
213 Adam Booth

206 Steve Allardyce
203 Tucker Charlton
202 Alan Keddie

201 Mark Richardson
197 Ray Lay

192 Richard Lewis
191 Angela Li

184 Russell Snipper
183 Andrew McLaughlin
181 Duncan Lee

176 Cameron Brown
173 Paul Loberman
171 Hayden Hewitt
160 Nick Kowalski
157 Jackie Wyatt

152 Harrison Kropelnicki
138 Robert Yandell
136 Jonathan Bentley
115 Maisie Howarth

Game 3

268 Mickey Walrond
265 Alan Keddie
247 Kevin Minnis
230 daniel bonfield
225 Russell Snipper
222 Darren Fox

221 Jordan Hart

221 Paul Loberman
215 Adam Booth

212 James Wheeler
206 Craig Barrett
203 Nick Kowalski
202 Austin Taylor
200 Gary Robertson
199 Matthew Trotter
197 Andrew McLaughlin
196 Alistair MacPherson
195 Richard Lewis
192 Harrison Kropelnicki
192 Cameron Brown
191 Steve Allardyce
187 MARK SECKER
187 Mark Richardson
181 Maisie Howarth
169 Lorna Scott

168 Ray Lay

167 Brett Armer

162 Duncan Lee

155 Tucker Charlton
150 Jackie Wyatt

141 Robert Yandell
136 Jonathan Bentley
134 Angela Li

133 Matthew Nash
121 Hayden Hewitt

Game 4

267 daniel bonfield
248 Matthew Nash
237 Lorna Scott

236 Austin Taylor
227 Nick Kowalski
225 Gary Robertson
224 MARK SECKER
223 Craig Barrett
212 Andrew McLaughlin
210 Paul Loberman
207 Alan Keddie

207 Jonathan Bentley
205 James Wheeler
202 Jordan Hart

196 Steve Allardyce
195 Richard Lewis
195 Mark Richardson
195 Kevin Minnis

193 Mickey Walrond
188 Matthew Trotter
188 Russell Snipper
188 Adam Booth

178 Duncan Lee

174 Darren Fox

173 Ray Lay

172 Jackie Wyatt

163 Angela Li

163 Tucker Charlton
159 Maisie Howarth
157 Robert Yandell
155 Brett Armer

155 Alistair MacPherson
151 Harrison Kropelnicki
132 Cameron Brown
109 Hayden Hewitt

Game5

245 Matthew Trotter
236 Andrew McLaughlin
234 Maisie Howarth
225 Paul Loberman
224 Jordan Hart

223 Brett Armer

218 Duncan Lee

216 Lorna Scott

214 James Wheeler
212 Russell Snipper
210 Gary Robertson
210 MARK SECKER
205 Austin Taylor

204 Kevin Minnis

204 Jonathan Bentley
202 Harrison Kropelnicki
202 Mickey Walrond
194 Richard Lewis
192 Matthew Nash
192 Ray Lay

191 Adam Booth

191 Tucker Charlton
190 Nick Kowalski
181 Mark Richardson
180 Alistair MacPherson
180 Robert Yandell
173 Angela Li

171 daniel bonfield
167 Craig Barrett

166 Darren Fox

165 Jackie Wyatt

150 Steve Allardyce
147 Alan Keddie

132 Hayden Hewitt
113 Cameron Brown

Game 6
278
258
243
235
231
230
225
223
220
217
216
215
214
214
214
204
204
200
194
193
192
188
182
180
177
176
174
173
171
169
160
159
157
140
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Zoe Dission Trophy Average

Lorna Scott

Lisa Cook

Ava Richardson
KAREN PARSLOW
Tanya-lee Rowland
Angela Li

Alison Taylor
Maisie Howarth
Anna Yang

Jackie Wyatt

200
171
150
178
153
178
193
180
181
189

Handicap Game1l

0
29
50
22
47
22

7
20
19
11

235
176
169
189
129
170
175
173
136
163

Game 2
224
223
190
190
192
152
205
136
178
201

Game 3
225
177
154
166
144
187
167
121
181
141

Game 4
173
170
154
183
148
151
191
174
148
157

Game5
234
177
171
180
135
173
170
167
170
180

Game 6
223
200
155
212
190
174
185
243
148
160

Scratch To Hep Total

1314
1123

993
1120

938
1007
1093
1014

961
1002

1314
1297
1293
1252
1220
1139
1135
1134
1075
1068



